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CAPABILITIES NARRATIVE

Originating in 2016, EchoWolf Solutions is a trusted advisor and force 
multiplier, specializing in the development of sustainable strategies for 
Executives, Chiefs of Staff, Program Managers, and similar roles. We are 
dedicated to advancing the fields of intelligent technology, innovation, 
and digital marketing services, thereby fostering viability and sustainability 
both presently and in the future.

We are proud to be a certified Women-Owned Small Business, Equal 
Employment Opportunity, and Affirmative Action employer, including 
females, minorities, and protected veterans.

UEI: CLTRW4VFCHR9 
CAGE: 7L2B8

GOVERNMENT POC
Sally White | CEO & Chief Relationship Officer
Tel: 801.580.7757
Email: Sally@echowolf.solutions 

COMPANY INFORMATION
EchoWolf Solutions, LLC
1230 Pace Road 
Park City, UT 84098
Website: www.echowolf.solutions 

Established: 2016
EIN/FEIN Number: 9737154-0160
State of Incorporation: Utah
SBA Industry Size Standard: $19,000,000 
Primary NAICS Code: 541613 
Business type: Small
Ownership and Small Business: 
• SBA Women-Owned Small Business Certified 
Geographic Area Served: Nationwide 
Registered in Disaster Recovery Registry: Yes



PAST PERFORMANCE

Client: Progressive Expert Consulting
Period of Performance: 2023 – current
Scope of Work: Business & marketing 
consulting, introduction to DoD 
contractors and primes

Client: Digital Twin Imaging
Period of Performance: 2023 – current
Scope of Work: Business & marketing 
consulting, securing government and 
other grants

Client: TFN Lending
Period of Performance: 2022 – Current 
Scope of Work: Business & marketing 
consulting

Client: Curtiss-Wright
Period of Performance: 2019
Scope of Work: Research and 
marketing intelligence engineering

Client: Marathon Consulting Group
Period of Performance: 2019 – 2021
Scope of Work: Business & marketing 
consulting

Client: GSES
Period of Performance: 2016 - 2018 
Scope of Work: Business & marketing 
consulting, secured GAIN grant

CORE COMPETENCIES

• Business strategy development
• Integrated digital marketing
• Executive networking for advanced
technology solutions.

• Conference planning for lead
generation and engagement.

• Brand messaging and differentiation
support.

• Website and app optimization,
content creation.

• Market research for trends and
insights.

KEY DIFFERENTIATORS

• In-depth Knowledge of the
Marketing Industry Field

• Highly Experienced in PR &
Communications

• Reliable & Professional

SOCIO-ECONOMIC CERTIFICATIONS

CLIENTS

MEMERSHIPS 

INDUSTRY CODES

541613    
541511     
541512     
541611    

541614    
541690   
541990   
423620   

8742      
7371   
7373      
7379      
8742     
8748       

R408   
R422       
R426       
R701      
R799     
DA01    

Marketing consulting services - PRIMARY
Custom Computer Programming Services
Computer System Design
Administrative Management and General Management Consulting 
Services
Process, Physical Distribution, and Logistics Consulting Services
Other Scientific and Technical Consulting Services
All Other Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
Household Appliances, Electric Housewares, and Consumer 
Electronics Merchant Wholesalers

Management Consulting Services
Computer Programming Services
Computer Integrated Systems Design
Computer Related Services, Not Elsewhere Classified
Management Consulting Services
Business Consulting Services, Not Elsewhere Classified

Support—Professional: Program Management/Support
Support—Professional: Market Research/Public Opinion
Support—Professional: Communications
Support—Management: Advertising
Support—Management: Other
IT and Telecom—Business Application/Application Development 
Support Services (Labor)

PSC

SIC

NAICS

Empowered by Rafael Marrero & Company | www.rafaelmarrero.com


