UEI: CLTRW4VFCHR9 CAGE: 7L2B8

#### CAPABILITIES NARRATIVE

Originating in 2016, EchoWolf Solutions is a trusted advisor and force multiplier, specializing in the development of sustainable strategies for Executives, Chiefs of Staff, Program Managers, and similar roles. We are dedicated to advancing the fields of intelligent technology, innovation, and digital marketing services, thereby fostering viability and sustainability both presently and in the future.

We are proud to be a certified Women-Owned Small Business, Equal Employment Opportunity, and Affirmative Action employer, including females, minorities, and protected veterans.

GOVERNMENT POC Sally White | CEO & Chief Relationship Officer Tel: 801.580.7757 Email: Sally@echowolf.solutions

COMPANY INFORMATION EchoWolf Solutions, LLC 1230 Pace Road Park City, UT 84098 Website: www.echowolf.solutions Established: 2016 EIN/FEIN Number: 9737154-0160 State of Incorporation: Utah SBA Industry Size Standard: \$19,000,000 Primary NAICS Code: 541613 Business type: Small Ownership and Small Business: • SBA Women-Owned Small Business Certified Geographic Area Served: Nationwide Registered in Disaster Recovery Registry: Yes

# 

## CORE COMPETENCIES

- Business strategy development
- Integrated digital marketing
- Executive networking for advanced technology solutions.
- Conference planning for lead generation and engagement.
- Brand messaging and differentiation support.
- Website and app optimization, content creation.
- Market research for trends and insights.

## KEY DIFFERENTIATORS

- In-depth Knowledge of the Marketing Industry Field
- Highly Experienced in PR & Communications
- Reliable & Professional

#### PAST PERFORMANCE

**Client:** Progressive Expert Consulting **Period of Performance:** 2023 – current **Scope of Work:** Business & marketing consulting, introduction to DoD contractors and primes

**Client:** Digital Twin Imaging **Period of Performance:** 2023 – current **Scope of Work:** Business & marketing consulting, securing government and other grants

Client: TFN Lending Period of Performance: 2022 – Current Scope of Work: Business & marketing consulting

Client: Curtiss-Wright Period of Performance: 2019 Scope of Work: Research and marketing intelligence engineering

Client: Marathon Consulting Group Period of Performance: 2019 – 2021 Scope of Work: Business & marketing consulting

Client: GSES Period of Performance: 2016 - 2018 Scope of Work: Business & marketing consulting, secured GAIN grant

#### SOCIO-ECONOMIC CERTIFICATIONS



#### INDUSTRY CODES

#### NAICS

541613	Marketing consulting services - PRIMARY
541511	Custom Computer Programming Services
541512	Computer System Design
541611	Administrative Management and General Management Consulting
	Services
541614	Process, Physical Distribution, and Logistics Consulting Services
541690	Other Scientific and Technical Consulting Services
541990	All Other Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
423620	Household Appliances, Electric Housewares, and Consumer
	Electronics Merchant Wholesalers
SIC	
8742	Management Consulting Services
7371	Computer Programming Services
7373	Computer Integrated Systems Design
7379	Computer Related Services, Not Elsewhere Classified
8742 8748	Management Consulting Services
0740	Business Consulting Services, Not Elsewhere Classified
PSC	
R408	Support—Professional: Program Management/Support
R422	Support—Professional: Market Research/Public Opinion
R426	Support—Professional: Communications
R701	Support—Management: Advertising
R799	Support—Management: Other
DA01	IT and Telecom—Business Application/Application Development
	Support Services (Labor)
CLIEN	WRIGHT W Group Group Group DTISIM Lending to the Opportunity

